
Region Cost per $100,000 Total $ Requisition Cost per $100,000 Total $ Requisition $ Change % Change

City of Kamloops 24.96                         6,103,651                 24.51                         5,923,919                 0.45$           1.8%

City of Merritt 64.23                         878,210                    64.20                         896,616                    0.03$           0.0%

District of Barriere 76.01                         280,962                    74.09                         268,188                    1.92$           2.6%

District of Clearwater 81.05                         400,590                    79.55                         378,863                    1.50$           1.9%

District of Logan Lake 64.81                         296,168                    64.79                         294,337                    0.02$           0.0%

Sun Peaks Mountain Resort 64.18                         984,720                    64.22                         976,376                    (0.03)$          -0.1%

Village of Ashcroft 65.94                         186,028                    64.95                         187,867                    0.99$           1.5%

Village of Cache Creek 65.80                         91,978                      64.80                         89,309                      1.00$           1.5%

Village of Chase 66.57                         410,368                    65.83                         386,800                    0.74$           1.1%

Village of Clinton 71.23                         61,357                      69.71                         59,050                      1.52$           2.2%

Village of Lytton 65.80                         19,503                      64.80                         13,893                      1.00$           1.5%

Region Cost per $100,000 Total $ Requisition Cost per $100,000 Total $ Requisition $ Change % Change

Electoral Area A 109.19                      327,794                    107.83                      296,970                    1.37$           1.3%

Electoral Area B 112.38                      88,143                      112.79                      87,010                      (0.41)$          -0.4%

Electoral Area E 81.28                         706,605                    78.24                         644,783                    3.04$           3.9%

Electoral Area I 85.58                         265,662                    80.94                         226,606                    4.64$           5.7%

Electoral Area J 102.03                      1,120,274                 100.71                      1,052,082                 1.31$           1.3%

Electoral Area L 85.55                         892,926                    83.45                         853,660                    2.10$           2.5%

Electoral Area M 100.23                      856,755                    99.62                         832,581                    0.61$           0.6%

Electoral Area N 100.42                      311,071                    101.43                      308,554                    (1.00)$          -1.0%

Electoral Area O 91.96                         610,142                    91.94                         604,685                    0.02$           0.0%

Electoral Area P 83.33                         1,342,012                 81.12                         1,281,904                 2.21$           2.7%
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